THE DATASHEET OF
BD8372EFJ-ME2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
1/25
TSZ22111・14・001
TSZ02201-0T1T0C700150-1-2
01.Nov.2022 Rev.003

TSZ22111・15・001 01.Nov.2022 Rev.003
TSZ02201-0T1T0C700150-1-2
Ordering Information
B D 8 3 7 2 H F P - M T R
Form name  Package
HFP : HRP7
Packaging and forming specification
TR: Embossed tape and reel
(HRP7)
B D 8 3 7 2 x E F J - M E 2
          Form name
Information of Production Line
None：Production Line A
U：Production Line B
Package
EFJ : HTSOP-J8
Packaging and forming specification
E2: Embossed tape and reel
  (HTSOP-J8)
Marking Diagrams
Part Number Marking Package Part Number Note
BD8372HFP HRP7 Reel of 2000 BD8372HFP-MTR -
BD8372
HTSOP-J8 Reel of 2500
BD8372EFJ-ME2 Production Line A (Note 1)
D8372U BD8372UEFJ-ME2 Production Line B (Note 1)
(Note 1) For the purpose of improving production efficiency, Production Line A and B have a multi-line configuration.
      Electric characteristics noted in Datasheet does not differ between Production Line A and B.
      Production Line B is recommended for new product.
HTSOP-J8(TOP VIEW)